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TERRITORY OF HAWAII
SURVEY DEPARTMENT

HONOLULU January 22, 1952

LOT 82

Piihonua House Lots
Second Series

Piihonua, South Hilo, Hawaiil

Being a portion of the Government (Crown) Land of Piihonua

Beginning at the West corner of this lot, being also

the north corner of Lot 84, Pilhonua House Lots, Second Serles,

and on the southeast side of Wailuku Drive (50 feet wide), the

coordinates of sald point of beginning referred to Government

Survey Triangulation Station "HALAI" being 991.46 feet South and

11385,91
No, 3095
South:-

1, 249°
2, 339°
3. 69°
4, 159°

feet West, as shown on Government Survey Reglstered Map

and running by azimuths measured clockwlse from True

43!

43!

43!

43!

30"
30"
50"

30 11}

100.00 feet

189,83 feet

100,00 feet

189,835 feet

Complled from Gov't.Survey
Records and HTS Plat 765-D.

along the southeast side of Wailuku
Drive (50 feet wide);

along Lot 80, Piihonua House Lots,
Second Serles;

along the northwest side of Utili-
tles Right-of-Way;

along Lot 84, Piihonua House Lots,
Sécond Serles, to the point of be-
ginning and containing an Area of
18,983 Square Feet.

TERRITORY OF HAWAIT
SURVEY DEPARTMENT

BY:/JZ— A /
Francls H, Kanshele
Senlor Geodetic Engineer
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